
Fujitsu scanner replacement guide

Discontinued
model

Current model

fi-6110
fi-5110C
fi-4110CU

fi-7140
40ppm1

50 page ADF

fi-5120C
fi-4120C
fi-6130/Z

fi-7160
60ppm1

80 page ADF

fi-6140/Z fi-7180
80ppm1

80 page ADF

fi-5530C2
fi-5530C
fi-4530C

fi-7460
59ppm2

100 page ADF

fi-6670
fi-5650C

fi-7600
97ppm2

300 page ADF

Discontinued
model

Current model

fi-4010CU
fi-5015C
SP 620

fi-7240
40ppm1

50 page ADF

fi-5220C
fi-4220C
fi-6230/Z

fi-7260
60ppm1

80 page ADF

fi-4340C
fi-6240/Z

fi-7280
80ppm1

80 page ADF

fi-5530C2
fi-5530C
fi-4530C

fi-7480
79ppm2

100 page ADF

fi-6770
fi-6750S
fi-5750C
M4097D

fi-7700
97ppm2

300 page ADF

www.fujitsu.com/ca

1.	 Letter, portrait @ 200 dpi colour

2.	 Letter, landscape @ 200 dpi colour



Contact
PFU Canada Inc.
Telephone: 1-800-263-8716
Website: www.fujitsu.com/ca

Have a question? 
Email us at:
pci.sales@fujitsu.com

FUJITSU and the FUJITSU logo are registered trademarks of Fujitsu Limited. All other trademarks mentioned 
herein are the property of their respective owners. © 2021 PFU Canada Inc. All rights reserved. ID: 7815-39

Discontinued
model

Current model

fi-4860C
fi-4860C2
fi-6400

fi-7800
110ppm2

500 page ADF

fi-60F fi-65F
2.0 seconds 
USB - 2.0 seconds
A/C - 1.7 seconds

SP-1120 SP-1120N 
20ppm1 
50 page ADF 

ScanSnap iX1500
ScanSnap iX500
ScanSnap S500
ScanSnap S500M
ScanSnap S510
ScanSnap S510M
ScanSnap S1500
ScanSnap S1500M

ScanSnap iX1600
40ppm1

50 page ADF

ScanSnap S1100 ScanSnap S1100i
Simplex 7.5 sec/page1

Discontinued
model

Current model

M3099XX
M4099
fi-4990C
fi-5900C
fi-6800
fi-5950

fi-7900
140ppm2

500 page ADF

N7100 
N1800
fi-6010N
fi-6000NS
fi-5000N

N7100E
25ppm1

50 page ADF

SP-1130 SP-1130N
30ppm1

50 page ADF

ScanSnap S300M
ScanSnap S300
ScanSnap S1300
ScanSnap S1300i

ScanSnap iX1300
30ppm1

20 page ADF

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

1.	 Letter, portrait @ 200 dpi colour

2.	 Letter, landscape @ 200 dpi colour


